cosmopolitan

vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry juice

negroni
gin, campari, vermouth

paloma
tequila, grapefruit, ime

dry martini
gin, dry vermouth

sidecar
cognac, cointreau, lemon

espresso martini
kahlua, vodka, espresso

stiegl beer

panaché

grapefruit radler 2%
mikkeller burst ipa
leffe blonde

mikkeller drink’in the sun
lemonade rhubarb
lemonade elderflower
ginger beer

coca cola / cola zero
fanta

sprite

espresso

165
165
165
165
165
165

60 /80

60

60

80

80

60

65

65

45

45

45

45

30 /40



domaine bader | chardonnay, pinot noir | alsace, france 135 /700

michel gonet | pinot noir, pinot meunier | champagne, france 195 /950

2024 araquin verdejo | verdejo | rueda, spain 130 /650

20238 domaine de la pépiére | melon de bourgogne | muscadet, 140 /700
france

2023 peqguenos rebentos o caminho | alvarinho | vinho verde, 170 / 850

portugal
2028 puech noble | viognier | languedoc, france 180 / 900
2028 domaine pelié | sauvignon blanc | loire, france 195 / 950
2023 vinomoto acrobat | casteldo | lissabon, portugal 135/650
2023 weingut andres | spatburgunder | pfalz, germany 145 /700
2023 broccardo il gio pi | nebbiolo | piemonte, italy 170 /850
2015 nicolau de almeida lota | tinta roriz, touriga franca | 175 / 900
douro, portugal
2023 amelie guillot | trousseau | jura, france 195 /950
nv justino's projects old reserve rainwater 10y/o | verdelho, 25kr/cl

terrantez | madeira, portugal

nv ameztoy & almeida lagrima port | malvasia, rabigato | douro, 35kr/cl
portugal

2014 ch. raymond lafon sauternes | semilion | bordeaux, france 40kr/cl



