

## cocktails

cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry juice	165
negroni gin, campari, vermouth	165
paloma tequila, grapefruit, lime	165
dry martini gin, dry vermouth	165
sidecar cognac, cointreau, lemon	165
espresso martini kahlua, vodka, espresso	165

## beer

stiegl beer	60 / 80
panaché	60
grapefruit radler 2%	60
mikkeller burst ipa	80
leffe blonde	80

## soft drinks

mikkeller drink'in the sun	60
lemonade rhubarb	65
lemonade elderflower	65
ginger beer	45
coca cola / cola zero	45
fanta	45
sprite	45
espresso	30 / 40

## sparkling

domaine bader   chardonnay, pinot noir   alsace, france	135 / 700
michel gonet   pinot noir, pinot meunier   champagne, france	195 / 950

## white

2024	araquin verdejo   verdejo   rueda, spain	130 / 650
2023	domaine de la pépière   melon de bourgogne   muscadet, france	140 / 700
2023	pequenos rebentos o caminho   alvarinho   vinho verde, portugal	170 / 850
2023	puech noble   viognier   languedoc, france	180 / 900
2023	domaine pellé   sauvignon blanc   loire, france	195 / 950

## red

2023	vinomoto acrobat   castelão   lissabon, portugal	135 / 650
2023	weingut andres   spätburgunder   pfalz, germany	145 / 700
2023	broccardo il gio pi   nebbiolo   piemonte, italy	170 / 850
2015	nicolau de almeida lota   tinta roriz, touriga franca   douro, portugal	175 / 900
2023	amelie guillot   trousseau   jura, france	195 / 950

## sweet

	nv justino's projects old reserve rainwater 10y/o   verdelho, terrantez   madeira, portugal	25kr/cl
	nv ameztoy & almeida lágrima port   malvasia, rabigato   douro, portugal	35kr/cl
2014	ch. raymond lafon sauternes   semillion   bordeaux, france	40kr/cl